U D E Y R A J  &  S O N S  M u m b a i  4 0 0  0 5 9 .
( a n  I S O  9 0 0 1  c o m p a n y )
T e l e : + 9 1 2 2  6 6 9 1  6 1 8 1  ;  F a x :  + 9 1 2 2  6 6 9 4  2 7 8 7
DC High Voltage Testers (HIPOTS)-Series GEZ
S h e e t  N o :  0268-06
Introduction
These portable testers have been designed to be used in testing high voltage equipment in power
engineering. Routine testing of the insulation and leakage is a necessary requirement for surge

               kV: Double range.
               mA: Double range in µA / mA
■Measurement accuracy of voltage and current: ±1.5%±2 digit.
■Environment temperature: -15℃～45℃.
■Relative humidity: 90%.
■Relative altitude: 2000m.
Control Unit HV Unit
Model Output Dimension
(cm)
Weight
(kg)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
GEZ-80-2 80kV/2mA 22×34×30 7 700 15
GEZ-80-5 80Kv/5mA 22×34×30 7 800 17
GEZ-100-2  100kV/2mA 22×34×30 7 820 18
GEZ-100-5  100kV/5mA 22×34×30 7 880 20
GEZ-120-2  120kV/2mA 22×34×30 7 820 18
GEZ-120-5  120kV/5mA 22×34×30 7 880 20
GEZ-160-2  160kV/2mA 22×34×30 7 905 19
GEZ-200-2  200kV/2mA 22×34×30 7 1105 22
GEZ-200-5  200kV/5mA 40×50×27 16 1200 23
GEZ-250-5  250kV/5mA 40×50×27 16 1205 25
GEZ-300-5  300kV/5mA 40×50×27 16 1208 25
MODELS BEYOND 300 kV AGAINST SPECIFIC INQUIRY